HE establlshed in 2011 Our goal is to ﬁ A
) ‘\ ‘ = g
th good service at a 7

. O é:e,quallty *'i:xood
ﬂ‘*reasonable prlcg'n'a&comfortable settmg

od'is,fresh'and Hor

ofourfo d'is)fres andHomemade.

Q| , ,
® e oD N 3{,!".’

Plzz

WAIALUA, OAHU

Pasta

All Pasta Dishes come with a Side Salad &
Garlic Bread

-Baked Subs

All Sub rolls made fresh daily.

Meatball 11.75

0 Chicken Alfredo 14.50 Homemade Meatballs Marinara Mozzarella Cheese
Fettuccine with Marinara 13.25 Philly Cheesesteak 11.50
3 i Salted Steak, Bell Pepper, Onion with Mayo & Cheese
Fettuccine with Meatballs 15.95

Chicken Bacon Ranch 11.45

Salted Chicken Bacon Cheese and Ranch

Hot Turkey 12.25
Turkey Mayo, Mustard, Tomatol Cheese, Avocado, Lettuce,
Onion, Italian Dressing

-Burgers
All Burgers are served on fresh buns with Fresh
Ground Beef

Hamburger 9.25 Cold Subs
Cheeseburger 9.95 All Subs are served with lettuce, Onion, Tomato,
Bacon Cheeseburger 10.25 Mustard, Mayo, Italian Dressing
9 Bacor'Avd Cheeseburger 12.25 (Toasted with Cheese upon reques!)
Double Bacon Avo Cheeseburger 14.25 Turkey 10.95
Ham 8.95
Classic 11.95
Salads Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Mozzarella
All salads are served with FreshLocal Veggle 11.95

Mescaline mix

Basic 5.25
Mescaline, Onion Olives Tomato Pepperoncini
Hallan 12.95

Mescaline, Carbonzo Beans Artichoke Hearts

Green Olives Cucumber, Tomato, Pepperoncint !

Black Olives, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomato Cu-
cumber, Avocado, Cheese.

Sides

6 Wings (Hot or BBQ) 11.25

AR e B 10 Wings (Hot or BBQ) 14.25
e ﬁ:::::a:r? E:I‘;z {as above) with Cheese, Ham Ml Garlic Bread 425
Pepperocint and Salami Cheese Bread ' 2.25
Meatballs with Garlic Bread 8.25

X French Fries 495
Dl’llll(S Jalepeno Poppers 8.25
Fountain Drinks sM 2.00 LG 2.50 Garlic Cheese Fries 6.25
BYOB 2.00 fee Mozzarella Sticks 8.25

VISIT JERRYSPIZZAMILL.COM

MENUS MADE WITH ALOHA WWW.STRAFFORDMEDIA.COM



© Walalua
Meaty
Veggie
© Jerry's
-BBQ
&) White
Pesto
Portuguesa
©)-Arugula
Tropical
Margaritta
Plain Cheese

PIZZA

WAIALUA, OAHU

Pepperont Sausage. Mushroom Olives, Tomato, Garlic
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham

Mushroom, Olives, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomato
Pepperoni, Pineapple, Jalapeno, Garlic

BBQ Chicken Onion Cilantro

Garlic Butter, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Ricotta Cheese
Homemade Pesto, Tomato

Ham, Onion, Bolled Egg, Black Olives

Fresh Arugula, Sun Dried Tomatoes

Ham, Pineapple

|'=resh Basil, Tomato

Blend of Mozzarella Cheese

Create Your Own

Plain Cheese with Your Choice of:

Meat Toppings
Other Toppings

(Specialty Topping Available task your server)

Slices

1-2 Toppings 6.99 per slice 3-4 Topping 7.99 per slice

Dessert Pizzas

Banana and Cinnamon

Strawberry and Chocolate

23.25
19.75
22.25
22.25
23.25
23.50
22.75
23.25
23.25
19.75
19.25
18.25

1.75
1.25

14.50
14.95

29.75
25.75
29.25
29.25
28.75
28.75
28.25
28.75
28.75
27.25
25.25
24.25

| 16 Inch |
2.25
1.75

18.75
19.25



