

Jerry's Pizza is a family owned and operated pizzeria established in 2011. Our goal is to produce quality food with good service at a reasonable price in a comfortable setting.

All of our food is fresh and Homemade.

Pasta

All Pasta Dishes come with a Side Salad & Garlic Bread

Chicken Alfredo 14.50
Fettuccine with Marinara 13.25
Fettuccine with Meatballs 15.95

Burgers

All Burgers are served on fresh buns with Fresh Ground Beef

Hamburger 9.25
Cheeseburger 9.95
Bacon Cheeseburger 10.25
Bacon Avo Cheeseburger 12.25
Double Bacon Avo Cheeseburger 14.25

Salads

All salads are served with FreshLocal Mescaline mix

Basic 5.25
Mescaline, Onion Olives Tomato Pepperoncini
Hallan 12.95
Mescaline, Carbonzo Beans Artichoke Hearts
Green Olives Cucumber, Tomato, Pepperoncint
Add Chicken 3.00

Antipasta 14.95
Italian Salid (as above) with Cheese, Ham
Pepperocint and Salami

Drinks

Fountain Drinks SM 2.00 LG 2.50 BYOB 2.00 fee

Baked Subs

All Sub rolls made fresh daily.

Meatball 11.75
Homemade Meatballs Marinara Mozzarella Cheese

Philly Cheesesteak 11.50
Salted Steak, Bell Pepper, Onion with Mayo & Cheese

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Salted Chicken Bacon Cheese and Ranch

Hot Turkey 12.25

Turkey Mayo, Mustard, Tomatol Cheese, Avocado, Lettuce, Onion, Italian Dressing

Cold Subs

All Subs are served with lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Mustard, Mayo, Italian Dressing (Toasted with Cheese upon reques!)

Turkey 10.95
Ham 8.95
Classic 11.95

Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Mozzarella

Veggle11.95
Black Olives, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomato Cucumber, Avocado, Cheese.

Sides

6 Wings (Hot or BBQ)	11.25
10 Wings (Hot or BBQ)	14.25
Garlic Bread	4.25
Cheese Bread	5.25
Meatballs with Garlic Bread	8.25
French Fries	4.95
Jalepeno Poppers	8.25
Garlic Cheese Fries	6.25
Mozzarella Sticks	8.25

ALL PIZZAS ARE MADE WITH A THIN GRUST, FRESH TOMATO SAUGE



_	
	177
	LLLA
W	MIALUA OAHU

		12 Inch	16 Inch
3 Walalua	Pepperont Sausage. Mushroom Olives, Tomato, Garlic	23.25	29.75
Meaty	Meaty Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham		25.75
Veggie	Mushroom, Olives, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomato	22.25	29.25
3 Jerry's	Pepperoni, Pineapple, Jalapeno, Garlic	22.25	29.25
-BBQ	BBQ Chicken Onion Cilantro	23.25	28.75
3 White	Garlic Butter, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Ricotta Cheese	23.50	28.75
Pesto	Homemade Pesto, Tomato	22.75	28.25
Portuguesa	Ham, Onion, Bolled Egg, Black Olives	23.25	28.75
3 -Arugula	Fresh Arugula, Sun Dried Tomatoes	23.25	28.75
Tropical	Ham, Pineapple	19.75	27.25
Margaritta	Fresh Basil, Tomato	19.25	25.25
Plain Cheese	Blend of Mozzarella Cheese	18.25	24.25
Create Your Plain Cheese with Your Meat Toppings Other Toppings (Specialty Topping Avai	our Choice of:	12 Inch 1.75 1.25	16 Inch 2.25 1.75

Slices

1-2 Toppings 6.99 per slice 3-4 Topping 7.99 per slice

Dessert Pizzas	12 Inch	16 Inch
Banana and Cinnamon	14.50	18.75
Strawberry and Chocolate	14.95	19.25